
 

 

APPENDIX 2 

Head of Service Pay as at 1.4.20 

 

HEAD OF 

SERVICE 
SCP 

GRADE 1 GRADE 2 

£ £ 

  
1 

58,033 
  

  
2 

59,615 
  

  
3 

61,197 
  

  
4 

62,780 62,780 

  
5 

64,362 64,362 

  
6   

65,944 

  7   
67,527 

  8   
69,641 

    
  Developmental progression  

    
Head of Service Pay as at 1 April 2020  


