## **APPENDIX 2**

## Head of Service Pay as at 1.4.20

HEAD OF SERVICE	SCP	GRADE 1	GRADE 2
		£	£
	1	58,033	
	2	59,615	
	3	61,197	
	4	62,780	62,780
	5	64,362	64,362
	6		65,944
	7		67,527
	8	_	69,641

Developmental progression

Head of Service Pay as at 1 April 2020